
Comp. East Venus Tulip Tiger Palm Tree Tour of
Licence Safari Rally Rally Rally Rally Rally Cyprus Rally Total

No. 8-9/2/03 5-6/4/03 3/5/2003 27-28/9/03 18-19/10/03 14-15/11/03 Points

1 115 Christakis Thoma 10 10 10 10 10 50
2 49 Demetris Papasavvas 8 8 6 (5) 8 10 40
3 178 Panayiotis Theophanides 5 8 6 19
4 109 Themis Petrou 6 6 6 18
5 99 Simos Galatariotis 4 3 3 6 16
6 47 Georgios Michaolas 1 5 4 10
7 80 Prodromos Prodromou 8 8
8 22 Michalis Ioannou 8 8
9 75 Vangelis Panayiotou 2 1 5 8
10 199 Constantinos Georgallis 3 4 7
11 227 Michalis Zittis 5 5
12 241 Savvas Hadjisavvas 5 5
13 53 Renos Thrasivoulou 1 4 5
14 20 Petros Panteli 3 2 5
15 217 Pantelis Pampoukkas 4 4
16 17 Andreas Constantinou 4 4
17 171 Efstathios Antoniou 1 3 4
18 87 Yiotis Chartoumbalos 3 3
19 70 Paraskevas Paraskeva 2 2
20 69 Iacovos Pentaras 2 2
21 61 Demetris Pieri 2 2
22 250 Pavlos Pavlou 2 2
23 84 Panayiotis Savva 1 1
24 203 Athos Kambanas 1 1

1 191 Costas Georgiou (Chips) 10 10 10 10 10 50
2 117 Vangelis Xenophontos 8 8 6 (5) 8 10 40
3 177 Nicolas Theophanides 5 8 6 19
4 24 Leonidas Christofi 6 6 6 18
5 61 Demetris Pieri 2 4 3 2 11
6 98 Akis Ioannou 1 3 6 10
7 128 Panayiotis Kyriakou 1 5 4 10
8 127 Marios Vassiliades 8 8
9 16 Nicos Panayides 8 8
10 139 Nicolas Georgiou 2 1 5 8
11 95 Georgios Sergides 4 3 7
12 82 Avraam Nicolaou 3 4 7
13 165 Angelos Loizides 5 5
14 240 Andreas Ioannou (Kividas) 5 5
15 55 Heraclis Christoforou 1 4 5
16 14 Angelos Makrides 4 4
17 121 Antreas Nestoros 1 3 4
18 88 Marios Constantinou 3 3
19 220 Antonis Panayiotou 2 2
20 85 Elena Pieri 2 2
21 111 Theocharis Ioannou 2 2
22 103 Argyris Hadjipakkos 1 1

CYPRUS MOTORSPORT FEDERATION  -  RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2003

OVERALL  CHAMPIONSHIP

Name

CO-DRIVERS

DRIVERS

O/A



Comp. East Venus Tulip Tiger Palm Tree Tour of
Licence Safari Rally Rally Rally Rally Rally Cyprus Rally Total

No. 8-9/2/03 5-6/4/03 3/5/2003 27-28/9/03 18-19/10/03 14-15/11/03 Points

1 49 Demetris Papasavvas 10 10 8 (6) 10 10 48
2 178 Panayiotis Theophanides 6 10 8 24
3 109 Themis Petrou 8 8 8 24
4 241 Georgios Michaolas 4 6 5 15
5 199 Prodromos Prpdromou 10 10
6 47 Constantinos Georgallis 5 5 10
7 22 Michalis Ioannou 8 8
8 17 Andreas Constantinou 2 6 8
9 80 Pavlos Englezou 4 4 8
10 217 Michalis Zittis 6 6
11 227 Savvas Hadjisavvas 6 6
12 29 Pantelis Pampoukas 5 5
13 184 Yiotis Chartoumbalos 4 4
14 7 Andreas Nicolaou 3 3
15 87 Prokopis Georgiou 3 3
16 120 Petros Papaiacovou 1 1

1 117 Vangelis Xenophontos 10 10 8 (6) 10 10 48
2 177 Nicolas Theophanides 6 10 8 24
3 24 Leonidas Christofi 8 8 8 24
4 128 Panayiotis Kyriakou 4 6 5 15
5 127 Marios Vassiliades 10 10
6 82 Avraam Nicolaou 5 5 10
7 16 Nicos Panayides 8 8
8 14 Angelos Makrides 2 6 8
9 106 Pavlos Andreou 4 4 8
10 165 Angelos Loizides 6 6
11 240 Andreas Ioannou (Kividas) 6 6
12 61 Dimitris Pieri 5 5
13 88 Marios Constantinou 4 4
14 9 Yiannos Constantinou 3 3
15 195 Christakis Vrakas 3 3
16 200 Andreas Savvides 1 1

CYPRUS MOTORSPORT FEDERATION  -  RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2003

GROUP  "N"  CHAMPIONSHIP

Name

CO-DRIVERS

DRIVERS

O/A



Comp. East Venus Tulip Tiger Palm Tree Tour of
Licence Safari Rally Rally Rally Rally Rally Cyprus Rally Total

No. 8-9/2/03 5-6/4/03 3/5/2003 27-28/9/03 18-19/10/03 14-15/11/03 Points

1 99 Simos Galatariotis 10 10 10 10 40
2 75 Vangelis Panayiotou 8 8 6 8 (6) 8 38
3 20 Petros Panteli 6 10 10 8 34
4 42 Theodoros Onisiforou 6 6 5 17
5 17 Andreas Constantinou 4 6 10
6 84 Panayiotis Savva 8 8
7 7 Andreas Nicolaou 5 5
8 119 Georgios Palazis 5 5
9 228 Michalis Groutides 5 5
10 250 Pavlos Pavlou 5 5
11 104 Nearchou Nearchos 4 4
12 29 Pavlos Englezou 4 4
13 186 Nectarios Antronicou 3 3
14 102 Koullis Xenophontos 3 3
15 87 Prokopis Georgiou 3 3
16 120 Petros Papaiacovou 2 2
17 34 Michalis Stavrou 2 2
18 209 Stavros Stavrou 1 1

1 139 Nicolas Georgiou 8 8 6 8 (6) 8 (38)
2 98 Akis Ioannou 8 10 10 28
3 95 Georgios Sergides 10 10 20
4 61 Demetris Pieri 10 8 18
5 151 Toullis Aristodimou 6 10 16
6 14 Angelos Makrides 4 3 6 13
7 58 Eftichios Trifonos 6 6
8 35 Sofoclis Papayiannis 6 6
9 9 Yiannos Constantinou 5 5
10 221 Stelios Papastylianou 5 5
11 40 Christos Christou 5 5
12 41 Stelios Elia 5 5
13 111 Theocharis Ioannou 5 5
14 106 Pavlos Andreou 1 4 5
15 66 Marios Potamou 4 4
16 74 Valentinos Andreou 3 3
17 195 Christakis Vrakas 3 3
18 200 Andreas Savvides 2 2
19 154 George Lyssandrou 2 2
20 12 Yiannos Zantis 1 1

CYPRUS MOTORSPORT FEDERATION  -  RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2003

2WD  CHAMPIONSHIP

Name

CO-DRIVERS

DRIVERS

O/A



Comp. East Venus Tulip Tiger Palm Tree Tour of
Licence Safari Rally Rally Rally Rally Rally Cyprus Rally Total

No. 8-9/2/03 5-6/4/03 3/5/2003 27-28/9/03 18-19/10/03 14-15/11/03 Points

1 20 Petros Panteli 10 10 6 10 10 46
2 186 Theodoros Onisiforou 8 8 8 8 32
3 29 Pavlos Englezou 10 6 16
4 7 Andreas Nicolaou 8 8
5 42 Nectarios Andronicou 6 6
6 209 Stavros Stavrou 5 5

1 151 Toullis Aristodemou 10 10 6 26
2 61 Demetris Pieri 10 10 20
3 106 Pavlos Androu 10 6 16
4 58 Eftichios Trifonos 8 8 16
5 9 Yiannos Constantinou 8 8
6 35 Sofoclis Papayiannis 8 8
7 41 Stelios Elia 8 8
8 74 Valentinos Andreou 6 6
9 12 Yiannos Zantis 5 5

CYPRUS MOTORSPORT FEDERATION  -  RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2003

UNDER  1300cc  CHAMPIONSHIP

Name

CO-DRIVERS

DRIVERS

O/A



Comp. East Venus Tulip Tiger Palm Tree Tour of
Licence Safari Rally Rally Rally Rally Rally Cyprus Rally Total

No. 8-9/2/03 5-6/4/03 3/5/2003 27-28/9/03 18-19/10/03 14-15/11/03 Points

1 75 Vangelis Panayiotou 8 10 (6) 10 8 8 44
2 99 Simos Galatariotis 10 10 10 10 40
3 17 Andreas Constantinou 6 6 12
4 119 Georgios Palazis 8 8
5 84 Panayiotis Savva 8 8
6 87 Prokopis Georgiou 6 6
7 120 Petros Papaiacovou 5 5
8 104 Nearchos Nearchou 5 5
9 250 Pavlos Pavlou 5 5
10 206 Petros Costa 4 4
11 229 George Demosthenous 4 4
12 172 Doros Constantinou 3 3

1 139 Nicolas Georgiou 8 10 (6) 10 8 8 44
2 98 Akis Ioannou 8 10 10 28
3 95 Georgios Sergides 10 10 20
4 14 Aggelos Makrides 6 6 12
5 221 Stelios Papastylianou 8 8
6 195 Christakis Vrakas 6 6
7 200 Andreas Savvides 5 5
8 66 Marios Potamou 5 5
9 111 Theocharis Ioannou 5 5
10 207 Floros Coshionos 4 4
11 230 Savvas Theologou 4 4
12 156 Demetris Demetriou (Tchitros) 3 3

CYPRUS MOTORSPORT FEDERATION  -  RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2003

1300cc TO  1600cc  CHAMPIONSHIP

Name

CO-DRIVERS

DRIVERS

O/A



Comp. East Venus Tulip Tiger Palm Tree Tour of
Licence Safari Rally Rally Rally Rally Rally Cyprus Rally Total

No. 8-9/2/03 5-6/4/03 3/5/2003 27-28/9/03 18-19/10/03 14-15/11/03 Points

1 171 Efstathios Antoniou 10 10 10 10 10 50
2 203 Athos Kambanas 6 8 8 22
3 12 Yiannos Zantis 8 8 16
4 22 Michalis Ioannou 10 10
5 63 Yiangos Yiangou 8 8
6 137 Yiannos Ioannou 5 5

1 121 Antreas Nestoros 10 10 10 10 10 50
2 8 Andreas Chrysostomou 8 8 16
3 165 Aggelos Loizides 6 8 14
4 23 Andreas Papandreou 10 10
5 66 Marios Potamou 8 8
6 103 Argyris Hadjipakkos 8 8
7 8 Andreas Chrysostomou 5 5

CYPRUS MOTORSPORT FEDERATION  -  RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2003

4X4  CHAMPIONSHIP

Name

CO-DRIVERS

DRIVERS

O/A



Comp. East Venus Tulip Tiger Palm Tree Tour of
Licence Safari Rally Rally Rally Rally Rally Cyprus Rally Total

No. 8-9/2/03 5-6/4/03 3/5/2003 27-28/9/03 18-19/10/03 14-15/11/03 Points

1 158 Panicos Tricomitis 10 10
2 5 Sotos Tricomitis 8 8
3 197 Panayiotis Elia 6 6

1 40 Christos Christou 10 10
2 10 Georgios Georgiou 8 8
3 198 Anna Apostolidou 6 6

CYPRUS MOTORSPORT FEDERATION  -  RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2003

Name

CO-DRIVERS

DRIVER

O/A

GROUP "C" CUP



East Venus Tulip Tiger Palm Tree Tour of
Safari Rally Rally Rally Rally Rally Cyprus Rally Total

8-9/2/03 5-6/4/03 3/5/2003 27-28/9/03 18-19/10/03 14-15/11/03 Points

1 Mitsubishi 13 13 13 13 13 (13) 65
2 Subaru 3 6 4 4 10 27
3 Honda 6 5 5 9 25
4 Hyundai 2 1 7 10
5 Toyota 3 4 3 10
6 Opel 1 5 6
7 Peugeot 2 2
8 Zastava 1 1

1 Mitsubishi 10 10 10 10 10 (10) 50
2 Subaru 5 6 5 5 8 21
3 Opel 2 6 8
4 Toyota 4 4 8
5 Suzuki 3 3
6 Honda 3 3
7 Hyundai 1 1

1 Honda 10 10 10 10 40
2 Hyundai 8 8 6 8 (6) 8 38
3 Toyota 6 10 1 10 8 35
4 Opel 4 8 6 18
5 Zastava 6 6 5 17
6 Suzuki 5 5
7 Lada 5 5
8 Seat 5 5
9 Peugeot 5 5

10 Proton 4 4

1 Suzuki 10 10 10 10 10 (10) 50
2 Daihatsu 6 8 8 22
3 Lada 5 5

4x4 

2WD

CYPRUS MOTORSPORT FEDERATION  -  RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2003

MAKES  CHAMPIONSHIP

Car Make

GROUP  "N"

OVERALL

O/A



In Alphabetical Order Date 16/11/2003

Driver's Name Event 

Andreas Peratikos 2nd East Safary Rally 2002

Andreas Tsouloftas 1st A. Tricomitis Rally 2002

Christakis Thoma 1st Palm Tree Rally 2003

Demetris Papasavvas 1st Tour of Cyprus 2003

Dotan Nadav 3rd Tiger Rally 2002

Michalis Ioannou 2nd Tour of Cyprus 2003

Panayiotis Theophanides 2nd Tiger Rally 2003

Paraskevas Paraskeva 2nd Venus Rally 2002

Prodromos Prodromou 2nd Toulip Rally 2003

Rami Shohatovich 3rd A. Tricomitis Rally 2002

Simos Galatariotis 3rd Tour of Cyprus 2003

Themis Petrou 3rd Tiger Rally 2003

CYPRUS MOTORSPORT FEDERATION  -  RALLY CHAMPIONSHIP 2003

DRIVER'S PRIORITY LIST 2003


